
40198F5

CO
BR

A-
H 1/

8/
96

4A

5

7

89

12 14
15

16
17

18
19

20

14

15
A

23 1424

2526
27 27

A 31

3029

28

30

27
A

31
A

29282526
27

37

38

39
40

41

42

44

48

49 50

51
52

53

53

45

54

55

34

32
14

58

66

66

65 67

67

68

69

16
A

59

59
A

60

62

63

61

70

43

22

6
4B

1A

1
4

4B

2

3

64

34
3533

36

73

72

71

46

47

56

57

75

76

13

10
11

10
A

74

21

40
A

40
40

B

41

41



40198F6

#1 903A Metal “T” Handle
#1A 903 Drain Gate (see below)
#2 21 Screw, Stainless Steel, 10-32" X 5/8"
#3 908 Latch
#4 187 O-Ring (small)

#4A 190 O-Ring (large)
#4B 185 Nut (cast aluminum)
#5 VT-2 Vacuum Tank
#6 907 Hose Barb, 1 1/2"
#7 922 PVC Elbow, 1 1/2"
#8 2009 Dome Gasket
#9 FP201   Vacuum Dome

#10 FP193   Vacuum Manifold Assembly
#10A 924A    Ball and Cage
#11 185 Nut (cast aluminum)
#12 190 O-Ring (large)
#13 922 PVC Elbow
#14 156 Hose Clamp (size 28)
#15 FP171   Rubber Hose 2" X 20"

#15A FP171C  Rubber Hose 2" X 16"
#16 FP207   Heat Exchanger Complete

#16A 208 Hose Barb
#17 76 Hose Clamp
#18 455 Heat Exchanger Mount
#19 2012 Hose 1/4" X 26"
#20 91 Elbow, Brass, 90 Degree
#21 103 Elbow, Brass, 90 Degree
#22 FP228 Gasket
#23 FP233   Chain, 13"
#24 194 Ring Clip
#25 14 Washer, 1/4"
#26 8 Lock Nut, 1/4"
#27 408 Vacuum Motor (+ FP223B)

#27A 2013 Vacuum Motor Gasket
#28 136 Nut, 1/4"
#29 137 Washer, Lock, 1/4"
#30 135 Bolt, 1/4" X 3.5"
#31 MA-2 Manifold #3 or #4

#31A MA-2    Manifold #1 or #2
#32 2011    Louver Ring
#33 4 Bolt, 1/4" X 1"
#34  8 Lock Nut 1/4"
#35 610(+134) Thermistor Control with Potentiometer *
#36 918 Heat Sink Plate
#37 2010 Chrome Handle
#38 193 Screw
#39 45 Quick Disconnect, Male, 1/4" P.T.
#40 115 Washer, Fiber, 3 Each

#40A 116     Bushing, Fiber (red) 
#40B 31 Brass Washer, 1 Each 

#41 928 Louver, 3" (includes screws)
#42 909 Latch Strike 
#43 2001 Label, Cobra-H
#44 937 PVC Reducer
#45 184 Strain Relief
#46 923 Dual Cord Sensor Printed Circuit Board
#47 931 Snap Track, 4"
#48 910 Axle, 18-13/16" Long
#49 2003 Wheel, 8"
#50 27 Axle Cap
#51 8 Lock Nut, 1/4"
#52 180 Axle Bracket
#53 5 Bolt, 1/4" X 3/4"
#54 BS-2 Base (Cobra)
#55 2002 Castor, 3", Swivel
#56 HT-2 Holding Tank (Cobra)
#57 207 Inlet Filter
#58 FP221   Lid with Hinges
#59 2005 Switch Plate (Cobra-H)

#59A 28 Screw
#60 48 Switch, Covered (Vacuum)
#61 48 Switch, Covered (Vacuum)
#62 48 Switch, Covered (Pump)
#63 50 Switch, Covered (Bypass)
#64 78 Green Light (small)
#65 2007 Pump, 100PSI (complete)
#66 166 Hose Clamp
#67 108 Hose Barb, Elbow
#68 FP165C  Rubber Hose, 3/8" X 13"
#69 FP166   Rubber Hose, 3/8" X 48"
#70 16 Lock Nut, 6-32
#71 2014 Cooling Fan
#72  2015 Fan Guard
#73 2B Screw, 6-32" X 2"
#74 CW Cord Wrap (white)
#75  203 Washer, Plastic
#76 260     Nut, Acorn

MISCELLANEOUS  ASSEMBLIES/PARTS

FP231A Drain Gate Assembly, Complete with
O-Rings & Nut.

*FP194 Thermistor Control Kit with Potentiometer,
& Probe. Pre-Calibrated.

*FP194B Thermistor Control Kit, with Potentiometer,
Probe, & Thermal Cutout. Pre-Calibrated.

205A   Pump Rebuild Kit (no motor)

(NOTE: Items in kits not sold separately.)

COBRA-H 120V
PARTS LIST

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION



40198F7

COBRA-H EXTRACTOR
 WIRING DIAGRAM

120V

FAN

SW

SW

B
LA

C
K

BLUE

WHITE

VAC 2

VAC 1
SW

ORANGE

ORANGE

WHITE

BLACK

GROUND

W
H

IT
E

V
A

C
U

U
M

V
A

C
U

U
M

PUMP

CORD 1

WHITE

RED

TEMP.
CONTROL

HEATERTC

CIRCUIT
BOARD

BYPASS
SWITCH

W
H

IT
E

B
LA

C
K

DUAL
CORD
SENSOR

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

GREEN
LIGHT

BLACK

WHITE

P1

P7P6P5

P2

P3

P4

CORD 2

GROUND 3/3/97



40198F8

4/28/97

O
R

A
N

G
E

 1
4 

G
A

.

B
LA

C
K

 1
6 

G
A

.

W
H

IT
E

 1
6 

G
A

.

W
H

IT
E

 1
6 

G
A

.

W
H

IT
E

 1
6 

G
A

.

B
LU

E
 1

4 
G

A
.

W
H

IT
E

 1
6 

G
A

.

O
R

A
N

G
E

 1
4 

G
A

.

B
LA

C
K

 1
2 

G
A

.

WHITE

BLACKGREEN

B
Y

PA
S

S

P
U

M
P

V
A

C
 2

V
A

C
 1

COBRA-H EXTRACTOR
 SWITCH PLATE

120V

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

TAGTAGP-5 P-7


